Okay... looking ahead 10 years, will America be more racist, less racist, or about the same?

Total  Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispan Other GOP Dem

Looking Ahead 10 Years More Racist 15% 15% 14% 15% 14% 18% 19% 13% 11% 11% 29% 19% 18% 17% 14%
Less Racist 40% 40% 40% 40% 42% 38% 36% 42% 42% 44% 21% 35% 36% 41% 41%

About the Same 27% 29% 25% 27% 28% 24% 27% 25% 31% 26% 28% 29% 28% 31% 27%

Not Sure 18% 15% 21% 19% 16% 20% 19% 20% 17% 18% 22% 16% 18% 12% 18%
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